工业平板电脑
特性
PPC-3170
 ·17寸真彩电阻式液晶触摸屏
 ·英特尔凌动四核处理器 E3845 1.91G
 ·无风扇紧凑式设计
 ·支持1个内置2.5” SATA HDD, 1个 mSATA 插槽
 ·内置1个 PCI 或1个 PCIe x1 扩展槽

I. VGA x1
J.  USB3.0 x 1 + USB2.0 x 3
订购信息
型号 简述
PPC-3170-RE4AE
Intel Atom E3845 (1.91G) Panel PC with 17" SXGA panel,
5-wire resistive T/S, w/o memory
PPC-6150-WLANE Wi-Fi Module with Intel 6205 support 802.11 abgn, 2T2R
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
PPC-3150-CFE Module to install CF card for PPC-3150/PPC-3170
PPC-3150-CFASTE Module to install CFast card for PPC-3150/PPC-3170
PPC-3150-COME
Module to install either two additional RS-232 port or one
additional RS-232 and one GPIO for PPC-3150/PPC-3170
PPC-3150-USBE
Module to install internal USB dongle for PPC-3150/PPC-
3170
PS-DC19-L157E 19V DC power adapter module for fanless PPC series
1700001524 Power cord 3P UL 10A 125V 1.8M
170203183C Power cord 3P Europe (WS-010+083) 183cm
1700008921 Power cord 3P/3P 1.8M PSE
2070013015 Image WES7P 32-bit Multi V4.12 for PPC-3150/3170
PPC-175 RACK-MT 19" Rack Mounting kit for PPC-175
2070013321 Image WES7P 64-bit Multi V4.12 for PPC-3150/3170
触摸屏
触摸屏类型 Analog Resistive 5-wire
分辨率 2048 x 2048